ELECTRIC GRIDDLE

\\/Wz =
DS

X)

Apach

Page 1 of 2



Apach

CHEF

Pos Code

0001
0002
0003
0005
0006
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0026

MA1030000600
CR1166930
CR0582720
CR0686050
CR0582840
SI8301240
CR1095040
MA9003088700
CR0581190
CR1095130
CR0588510
CR0587500
MA15860399
CR0587650
CR0686110
MA1878500
CR0686310
CR0582770
MA1037115300
MA1037115400
MA1878400
CR0588170
CR1076300

ELECTRIC GRIDDLE

Description

SHOVEL [C]

FLUE GRID [C] M640

PROBE HOLDER [C] FRY-TOP

CAP [C]

HEATING ELEMENT [C] GRIDDLE 900
DRAWER [C] FOR GRIDDLE 900 M80
KNOB [C] SHAFT E15D. 6

SPRING [C] KNOB - min. 10 pcs or multiples
BUSH [C]

METAL LABEL [C] FRY-TOP ELE. SILKO E15
GASKET [C] CONTROL PANEL 900
ORANGE PILOT LAMP [C] @13,5MM 230V
FLANGE [C] - min. 10 pcs or multiples
GASKET [C] SHAFT

COMMUTATOR [C]

THERMOSTAT [C] 360°C

PIN [C]

THERMOSTAT [C] 100°-350°C

FAIRLEAD [C] V-TEC PG29

LOCK NUT [C] - min. 10 pcs or multiples
TERMINAL BLOCK [C]

6 POLES TERMINAL BLOCK [C] 450V
CAMERA RESISTENZE FRY-TOP 900 M120

Page 2 of 2



