



Pos	Code	Description
0001	MA1030000600	SHOVEL [C]
0002	CR1166930	FLUE GRID [C] M640
0003	CR0582720	PROBE HOLDER [C] FRY-TOP
0005	CR0686050	CAP [C]
0006	CR0582840	HEATING ELEMENT [C] GRIDDLE 900
0008	SI8301240	DRAWER [C] FOR GRIDDLE 900 M80
0009	CR1095040	KNOB [C] SHAFT E15 D. 6
0010	MA9003088700	SPRING [C] KNOB - min. 10 pcs or multiples
0011	CR0581190	BUSH [C]
0012	CR1095130	METAL LABEL [C] FRY-TOP ELE. SILKO E15
0013	CR0588510	GASKET [C] CONTROL PANEL 900
0014	CR0587500	ORANGE PILOT LAMP [C] Ø13,5MM 230V
0015	MA15860399	FLANGE [C] - min. 10 pcs or multiples
0016	CR0587650	GASKET [C] SHAFT
0017	CR0686110	COMMUTATOR [C]
0018	MA1878500	THERMOSTAT [C] 360°C
0019	CR0686310	PIN [C]
0020	CR0582770	THERMOSTAT [C] 100°-350°C
0021	MA1037115300	FAIRLEAD [C] V-TEC PG29
0022	MA1037115400	LOCK NUT [C] - min. 10 pcs or multiples
0023	MA1878400	TERMINAL BLOCK [C]
0024	CR0588170	6 POLES TERMINAL BLOCK [C] 450V
0026	CR1076300	CAMERA RESISTENZE FRY-TOP 900 M120